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Date :- 18/11/2024

Time Table
F.Y.B. Com Sem - I (Regular) NEP Examination, November 2024
‘Day Date Time Subject
Tuesday 03/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Accountancy & F.M.I
Wednesday | 04/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Economics
. Thursday | 05/12/2024 | 9.30 amto 10.30 am | Commerce I- Introduction to Business
Saturday | 07/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Vocational skill in Accounting I
Monday | 09/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Practical Statistics for Commerce I /
Vocational Skills in Accountancy II
Tuesday 10/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Physical Geography
Wednesday | 11/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Introduction to Environment
Thursday | 12/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Indian Constitution
Friday 13/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Business Communication Skill I
Monday | 16/12/2024 | 9.30 am to 10.30 am Indian Knowledge System
Tuesday | 17/12/2024 | 9.30 amto 10.30 am Cultural / NCC / NSS / Sports

Note: Candidate appearing for the said examination are requested to be in attendance at the place of examination
15 minutes before commencement of paper.

\C-

Dr. Amb%ﬁ‘ﬁ’ﬂ? College of
Commerce & Economics

Wadala, Mumbai-400 03@

perSon
Exam Committee

Copy to : Principal, Asst. Prin. (Sr. College), VP (Sr. College),
GNB, LCR, PCR, Examination Committee File,
Registrar, Library, OC,College Website Committee.

Note:- Those duderds who did not- Q’\\\—w\s e xamlaation tovm
'H*Qy will not ayowed 7o atained Tle Said examlnabio



